
2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Recurve Archery Field Individual - Friday

Exh # Fname Lname St Field Ind X Fld Ind PP
1 2641 Jessie Roe MT 223 2 44
2 1043 Cooper Hope GA 216 5 43
3 1041 Cara Henslin GA 212 5 42
4 0641 Tag Chalk CO 205 3 41
5 2341 Aaron Carda MN 202 4 40
6 2642 Justin Nelson MT 199 1 39
7 1044 Garrett Frye GA 196 4 38
8 4344 Megan Knowlton TX 188 2 37
9 1841 Eric Melancon LA 187 1 36
10 4742 Alex Morris WA 175 1 35

2643 Rachel Potter MT 166 1 34
2941 Greg Schepler NE 161 0 33
2644 Jesse Sykes MT 157 0 32
4342 Elise Westfall TX 156 1 31
2443 Ben Morris MO 155 2 30
0642 Jeriel Chalk CO 150 2 29
4343 Laura Gerla TX 142 1 28
3641 Erick Welch OK 139 1 27
0643 Deanna Rhoads CO 137 0 26
2541 Brendan Fagan MS 135 0 25
3241 Jake Arko NM 120 0 24
2442 Shelby Dunseith MO 115 3 23
1842 Dillon Comb LA 107 0 22
2543 Quinn Pennington MS 107 2 21
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2441 Seth Butner MO 104 2 20
2944 Hayley Brooks NE 102 0 19
0644 Ryan McCabe CO 95 1 18
1241 Dustin Keninger IA 80 2 17
4341 Brittany Dockery TX 79 0 16
4741 Rachel Houston WA 77 1 15
2444 Chris Stevens MO 70 1 14
2344 Brady Welu MN 67 0 13
2942 Carlie Redding NE 65 0 12
2343 Samantha Kuhl MN 64 1 11
2943 Jake Noelle NE 64 0 10
1242 Zach McCarthy IA 62 2 9
2542 John Fagan, Jr. MS 57 0 8
1042 Shelby Herrin GA 50 0 7
3643 Josh Coffey OK 42 0 6
0941 Bonnie Whitehouse FL 40 1 5
2342 Anna Ludwig MN 34 0 4
3242 Erin Arko NM 31 0 3
3642 Regina Brouse OK 31 0 2
3243 Kayla Trujillo NM 19 0 1
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Recurve Archery

Exh # Fname Lname St 3D X 3d Ind PP
1 2642 Justin Nelson MT 237 1 44
2 4344 Megan Knowlton TX 213 1 43
3 1044 Garrett Frye GA 210 2 42
4 0641 Tag Chalk CO 206 3 41
5 2641 Jessie Roe MT 203 1 40
6 1041 Cara Henslin GA 192 3 39
7 2541 Brendan Fagan MS 189 0 38
8 2543 Quinn Pennington MS 183 0 37
9 2443 Ben Morris MO 174 2 36
10 0642 Jeriel Chalk CO 172 2 35

2941 Greg Schepler NE 172 1 34
1043 Cooper Hope GA 171 3 33
1841 Eric Melancon LA 170 0 32
2643 Rachel Potter MT 161 0 31
2444 Chris Stevens MO 159 0 30
3241 Jake Arko NM 158 1 29
4343 Laura Gerla TX 156 1 28
3641 Erick Welch OK 155 0 27
2644 Jesse Sykes MT 149 0 26
0644 Ryan McCabe CO 148 2 25
1842 Dillon Comb LA 137 0 24
4342 Elise Westfall TX 132 1 23
1241 Dustin Keninger IA 132 0 22
1042 Shelby Herrin GA 129 0 21

2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
3D Individual - Saturday
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4341 Brittany Dockery TX 128 0 20
3242 Erin Arko NM 123 1 19
2441 Seth Butner MO 121 0 18
0643 Deanna Rhoads CO 118 0 17
4742 Alex Morris WA 117 0 16
0941 Bonnie Whitehouse FL 111 0 15
2442 Shelby Dunseith MO 103 1 14
2341 Aaron Carda MN 101 1 13
2944 Hayley Brooks NE 101 0 12
2343 Samantha Kuhl MN 94 1 11
1242 Zach McCarthy IA 89 0 10
2943 Jake Noelle NE 85 0 9
2542 John Fagan, Jr. MS 84 0 8
3243 Kayla Trujillo NM 81 0 7
2344 Brady Welu MN 73 0 6
3642 Regina Brouse OK 64 0 5
4741 Rachel Houston WA 64 0 4
3643 Josh Coffey OK 61 0 3
2942 Carlie Redding NE 57 0 2
2342 Anna Ludwig MN 47 0 1
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Recurve Archery

Exh # Fname Lname St FITA Ind X FITA Ind PP
1 1044 Garrett Frye GA 573 0 44
2 1041 Cara Henslin GA 538 3 43
3 2642 Justin Nelson MT 536 3 42
4 4344 Megan Knowlton TX 535 0 41
5 1043 Cooper Hope GA 521 1 40
6 2341 Aaron Carda MN 515 4 39
7 0641 Tag Chalk CO 493 3 38
8 4742 Alex Morris WA 465 1 37
9 2641 Jessie Roe MT 455 2 36
10 2941 Greg Schepler NE 431 1 35

2443 Ben Morris MO 427 0 34
1841 Eric Melancon LA 409 2 33
0642 Jeriel Chalk CO 404 1 32
4342 Elise Westfall TX 404 0 31
2643 Rachel Potter MT 382 1 30
4343 Laura Gerla TX 380 0 29
2644 Jesse Sykes MT 331 0 28
4741 Rachel Houston WA 323 0 27
1042 Shelby Herrin GA 321 0 26
3641 Erick Welch OK 319 0 25
2442 Shelby Dunseith MO 318 1 24
2441 Seth Butner MO 310 0 23
1842 Dillon Comb LA 291 0 22
2344 Brady Welu MN 282 0 21

FITA Individual - Thursday
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0643 Deanna Rhoads CO 274 0 20
2543 Quinn Pennington MS 269 2 19
4341 Brittany Dockery TX 261 0 18
2343 Samantha Kuhl MN 241 2 17
2541 Brendan Fagan MS 234 0 16
0644 Ryan McCabe CO 232 0 15
2444 Chris Stevens MO 221 0 14
3241 Jake Arko NM 202 0 13
2944 Hayley Brooks NE 198 0 12
2943 Jake Noelle NE 182 1 11
3642 Regina Brouse OK 163 1 10
3242 Erin Arko NM 161 0 9
1241 Dustin Keninger IA 144 0 8
2942 Carlie Redding NE 139 0 7
2542 John Fagan, Jr. MS 131 0 6
2342 Anna Ludwig MN 129 2 5
0941 Bonnie Whitehouse FL 103 0 4
1242 Zach McCarthy IA 97 0 3
3243 Kayla Trujillo NM 79 0 2
3643 Josh Coffey OK 20 0 1
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Recurve Archery

Exh # Fname Lname St FITA Ind X FITA Ind PP TEAM TOTAL TEAM PP
1 1041 Cara Henslin GA 538 3 43

1042 Shelby Herrin GA 321 0 26
1043 Cooper Hope GA 521 1 40
1044 Garrett Frye GA 573 0 44 1632 23

2 2641 Jessie Roe MT 455 2 36
2642 Justin Nelson MT 536 3 42
2643 Rachel Potter MT 382 1 30
2644 Jesse Sykes MT 331 0 28 1373 22

3 4341 Brittany Dockery TX 261 0 18
4342 Elise Westfall TX 404 0 31
4343 Laura Gerla TX 380 0 29
4344 Megan Knowlton TX 535 0 41 1319 21

4 0641 Tag Chalk CO 493 3 38
0642 Jeriel Chalk CO 404 1 32
0643 Deanna Rhoads CO 274 0 20

FITA Team - Thursday

0643 Deanna Rhoads CO 274 0 20
0644 Ryan McCabe CO 232 0 15 1171 20

5 2441 Seth Butner MO 310 0 23
2442 Shelby Dunseith MO 318 1 24
2443 Ben Morris MO 427 0 34
2444 Chris Stevens MO 221 0 14 1055 19

2341 Aaron Carda MN 515 4 39
2342 Anna Ludwig MN 129 2 5
2343 Samantha Kuhl MN 241 2 17
2344 Brady Welu MN 282 0 21 1038 18

2941 Greg Schepler NE 431 1 35
2942 Carlie Redding NE 139 0 7
2943 Jake Noelle NE 182 1 11
2944 Hayley Brooks NE 198 0 12 811 17
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Recurve Archery

Exh # Fname Lname St FITA Ind X FITA Ind PP TEAM TOTAL TEAM PP

FITA Team - Thursday

2541 Brendan Fagan MS 234 0 16
2542 John Fagan, Jr. MS 131 0 6
2543 Quinn PenningtonMS 269 2 19

0 634 16

3641 Erick Welch OK 319 0 25
3642 Regina Brouse OK 163 1 10
3643 Josh Coffey OK 20 0 1

0 502 15

3241 Jake Arko NM 202 0 13
3242 Erin Arko NM 161 0 9
3243 Kayla Trujillo NM 79 0 2

0 442 14

0941 Bonnie WhitehouseFL 103 0 4 103

1241 Dustin Keninger IA 144 0 8
1242 Zach McCarthy IA 97 0 3

1841 Eric Melancon LA 409 2 33
1842 Dillon Comb LA 291 0 22

4741 Rachel Houston WA 323 0 27
4742 Alex Morris WA 465 1 37

Page 5 of 13



Recurve Archery

Exh # Fname Lname St Field Ind X Fld Team Fld Tm PP
1 1043 Cooper Hope GA 216 5 624 23

1041 Cara Henslin GA 212 5
1044 Garrett Frye GA 196 4
1042 Shelby Herrin GA 50 0

2 2641 Jessie Roe MT 223 2 588 22
2642 Justin Nelson MT 199 1
2643 Rachel Potter MT 166 1
2644 Jesse Sykes MT 157 0

3 0641 Tag Chalk CO 205 3 492 21
0642 Jeriel Chalk CO 150 2
0643 Deanna Rhoads CO 137 0
0644 Ryan McCabe CO 95 1

4 4344 Megan Knowlton TX 188 2 486 20
4342 Elise Westfall TX 156 1
4343 Laura Gerla TX 142 1
4341 Brittany Dockery TX 79 0

5 2443 Ben Morris MO 155 2 374 19
2442 Shelby Dunseith MO 115 3
2441 Seth Butner MO 104 2
2444 Chris Stevens MO 70 1

Field Team - Friday
2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

2341 Aaron Carda MN 202 4 333 18
2344 Brady Welu MN 67 0
2343 Samantha Kuhl MN 64 1
2342 Anna Ludwig MN 34 0

2941 Greg Schepler NE 161 0 328 17
2944 Hayley Brooks NE 102 0
2942 Carlie Redding NE 65 0
2943 Jake Noelle NE 64 0

2541 Brendan Fagan MS 135 0 299 16
2543 Quinn Pennington MS 107 2
2542 John Fagan, Jr. MS 57 0

3641 Erick Welch OK 139 1 212 15
3643 Josh Coffey OK 42 0
3642 Regina Brouse OK 31 0

3241 Jake Arko NM 120 0 170 14
3242 Erin Arko NM 31 0
3243 Kayla Trujillo NM 19 0

1241 Dustin Keninger IA 80 2
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Recurve Archery

Exh # Fname Lname St Field Ind X Fld Team Fld Tm PP

Field Team - Friday
2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports

1242 Zach McCarthy IA 62 2

1841 Eric Melancon LA 187 1
1842 Dillon Comb LA 107 0

4742 Alex Morris WA 175 1
4741 Rachel Houston WA 77 1

0941 Bonnie Whitehouse FL 40 1
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2009 RECURVE OVERALL INDIVIDUAL PLACING POINTS

Field Field FITA FITA 3D 3D Total Total
Exh # Fname Lname State Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Score Pl Pts

1ST 2642 Justin Nelson MT 199 39 536 42 237 44 972 125
2ND 1044 Garrett Frye GA 196 38 573 44 210 42 979 124
3RD 1041 Cara Henslin GA 212 42 538 43 192 39 942 124
4TH 4344 Megan Knowlton TX 188 37 535 41 213 43 936 121
5TH 0641 Tag Chalk CO 205 41 493 38 206 41 904 120
6TH 2641 Jessie Roe MT 223 44 455 36 203 40 881 120
7TH 1043 Cooper Hope GA 216 43 521 40 171 33 908 116
8TH 2941 Greg Schepler NE 161 33 431 35 172 34 764 102
9TH 1841 Eric Melancon LA 187 36 409 33 170 32 766 101
10TH 2443 Ben Morris MO 155 30 427 34 174 36 756 100

0642 Jeriel Chalk CO 150 29 404 32 172 35 726 96
2643 Rachel Potter MT 166 34 382 30 161 31 709 95
2341 Aaron Carda MN 202 40 515 39 101 13 818 92
4742 Alex Morris WA 175 35 465 37 117 16 757 88
2644 Jesse Sykes MT 157 32 331 28 149 26 637 86
4342 Elise Westfall TX 156 31 404 31 132 23 692 85
4343 Laura Gerla TX 142 28 380 29 156 28 678 85
3641 Erick Welch OK 139 27 319 25 155 27 613 79
2541 Brendan Fagan MS 135 25 234 16 189 38 558 79
2543 Quinn Pennington MS 107 21 269 19 183 37 559 77
1842 Dillon Comb LA 107 22 291 22 137 24 535 68
3241 Jake Arko NM 120 24 202 13 158 29 480 66
0643 Deanna Rhoads CO 137 26 274 20 118 17 529 63
2442 Shelby Dunseith MO 115 23 318 24 103 14 536 61
2441 Seth Butner MO 104 20 310 23 121 18 535 61
0644 Ryan McCabe CO 95 18 232 15 148 25 475 58
2444 Chris Stevens MO 70 14 221 14 159 30 450 58
1042 Shelby Herrin GA 50 7 321 26 129 21 500 54
4341 Brittany Dockery TX 79 16 261 18 128 20 468 54
1241 Dustin Keninger IA 80 17 144 8 132 22 356 47
4741 Rachel Houston WA 77 15 323 27 64 4 464 46
2944 Hayley Brooks NE 102 19 198 12 101 12 401 43
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2009 RECURVE OVERALL INDIVIDUAL PLACING POINTS

Field Field FITA FITA 3D 3D Total Total
Exh # Fname Lname State Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Score Pl Pts
2344 Brady Welu MN 67 13 282 21 73 6 422 40
2343 Samantha Kuhl MN 64 11 241 17 94 11 399 39
3242 Erin Arko NM 31 3 161 9 123 19 315 31
2943 Jake Noelle NE 64 10 182 11 85 9 331 30
0941 Bonnie Whitehouse FL 40 5 103 4 111 15 254 24
2542 John Fagan, Jr. MS 57 8 131 6 84 8 272 22
1242 Zach McCarthy IA 62 9 97 3 89 10 248 22
2942 Carlie Redding NE 65 12 139 7 57 2 261 21
3642 Regina Brouse OK 31 2 163 10 64 5 258 17
2342 Anna Ludwig MN 34 4 129 5 47 1 210 10
3243 Kayla Trujillo NM 19 1 79 2 81 7 179 10
3643 Josh Coffey OK 42 6 20 1 61 3 123 10
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2009 Recurve Overall Team Placing Points

FITA FITA Field Field 3D 3D Team
Exh # Fname Lname St Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Total Pl Pts

1st 1041 Cara Henslin GA 1632 23 624 23 573 22 2829 68
1042 Shelby Herrin GA
1043 Cooper Hope GA
1044 Garrett Frye GA

2nd 2641 Jessie Roe MT 1373 22 588 22 601 23 2562 67
2642 Justin Nelson MT
2643 Rachel Potter MT
2644 Jesse Sykes MT

3rd 0641 Tag Chalk CO 1171 20 492 21 526 21 2189 62
0642 Jeriel Chalk CO
0643 Deanna Rhoads CO
0644 Ryan McCabe CO

4th 4341 Brittany Dockery TX 1319 21 486 20 501 20 2306 614th 4341 Brittany Dockery TX 1319 21 486 20 501 20 2306 61
4342 Elise Westfall TX
4343 Laura Gerla TX
4344 Megan Knowlton TX

5th 2441 Seth Butner MO 1055 19 374 19 454 18 1883 56
2442 Shelby Dunseith MO
2443 Ben Morris MO
2444 Chris Stevens MO

2341 Aaron Carda MN 1038 18 333 18 268 13 1639 49
2342 Anna Ludwig MN
2343 Samantha Kuhl MN
2344 Brady Welu MN

2941 Greg Schepler NE 811 17 328 17 358 15 1497 49
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2009 Recurve Overall Team Placing Points

FITA FITA Field Field 3D 3D Team
Exh # Fname Lname St Pl Pts Pl Pts Pl Pts Total Pl Pts
2942 Carlie Redding NE
2943 Jake Noelle NE
2944 Hayley Brooks NE

2541 Brendan Fagan MS 634 16 299 16 456 19 1389 51
2542 John Fagan, Jr. MS
2543 Quinn PenningtonMS

3641 Erick Welch OK 502 15 212 15 280 14 994 44
3642 Regina Brouse OK
3643 Josh Coffey OK

3241 Jake Arko NM 442 14 170 14 362 16 974 44
3242 Erin Arko NM
3243 Kayla Trujillo NM
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2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Recurve Archery

Exh # Fname Lname St 3D X Team Team Pl Pts
1 2641 Jessie Roe MT 203 1

2642 Justin Nelson MT 237 1
2643 Rachel Potter MT 161 0
2644 Jesse Sykes MT 149 0 601 23

2 1041 Cara Henslin GA 192 3
1042 Shelby Herrin GA 129 0
1043 Cooper Hope GA 171 3
1044 Garrett Frye GA 210 2 573 22

3 0641 Tag Chalk CO 206 3
0642 Jeriel Chalk CO 172 2
0643 Deanna Rhoads CO 118 0
0644 Ryan McCabe CO 148 2 526 21

4 4341 Brittany Dockery TX 128 0
4342 Elise Westfall TX 132 1
4343 Laura Gerla TX 156 1
4344 Megan Knowlton TX 213 1 501 20

5 2541 Brendan Fagan MS 189 0
2542 John Fagan, Jr. MS 84 0
2543 Quinn PenningtonMS 183 0

0 0 456 19

3D Team - Saturday

2441 Seth Butner MO 121 0
2442 Shelby Dunseith MO 103 1
2443 Ben Morris MO 174 2
2444 Chris Stevens MO 159 0 454 18

1241 Dustin Keninger IA 132 0
1242 Zach McCarthy IA 89 0
1841 Eric Melancon LA 170 0
1842 Dillon Comb LA 137 0 439 17

3241 Jake Arko NM 158 1
3242 Erin Arko NM 123 1
3243 Kayla Trujillo NM 81 0

0 0 362 16

2941 Greg Schepler NE 172 1
2942 Carlie Redding NE 57 0
2943 Jake Noelle NE 85 0
2944 Hayley Brooks NE 101 0 358 15

Page 12 of 13



2009 National 4-H Shooting Sports
Recurve Archery

Exh # Fname Lname St 3D X Team Team Pl Pts

3D Team - Saturday

3641 Erick Welch OK 155 0
3642 Regina Brouse OK 64 0
3643 Josh Coffey OK 61 0

0 0 280 14

2341 Aaron Carda MN 101 1
2342 Anna Ludwig MN 47 0
2343 Samantha Kuhl MN 94 1
2344 Brady Welu MN 73 0 268 13

4741 Rachel Houston WA 64 0
4742 Alex Morris WA 117 0

0941 Bonnie WhitehouseFL 111 0
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